
The OhioHealth Chiller Ice Rinks
Present

Home School Ice Skating 2017-18

Utilize our discounted skating times as a way to get together with 
friends and family. Ice Skating at the OhioHealth Chiller is also a 
great way to get physical education credit! Admission (includes 
skate rental) is $3 for current class members and $5 for guests.

All skating times are subject to change or 
cancellation in extreme circumstance.

Please confirm the skating time by checking our 
Daily Rink Schedule at www.thechiller.com/drs

or contact the location by phone to verify. 

Class information available at 
www.theChiller.com/classes

To book a large group or reserve a meeting 
space, please contact Group Sales:

614-791-9999 x126 | groups@thechiller.com

North Events Dublin Events Easton Events

Wednesday 9/6/17 Thursday 9/7/17 Friday 9/1/17

Wednesday 10/11/17 Thursday 10/12/17 Friday 10/6/17

Wednesday 11/8/17 Thursday 11/9/17 Friday 11/3/17

Wednesday 12/6/17 Thursday 12/7/17 Friday 12/1/17

Wednesday 1/10/18 Thursday 1/11/18 Friday 1/12/18

Wednesday 2/7/18 Thursday 2/8/18 Friday 2/2/18

Wednesday 3/7/18 Thursday 3/8/18 Friday 3/2/18

Wednesday 4/11/18 Thursday 4/12/18 Friday 4/6/18

Wednesday 5/9/18 Thursday 5/10/18 Friday 5/4/18

North Homeschool Events
1:00-3:00pm

8144 Highfield Drive
Lewis Center, OH 43035

740-549-0009

Dublin Homeschool Events
1:00-3:00pm

7001 Dublin Park Drive 
Dublin, OH, 43016

614-764-1000

Easton Homeschool Events
1:00-3:00pm

3600 Chiller Lane
Columbus, OH 43219

614-475-7575

http://www.thechiller.com/drs
http://www.thechiller.com/classes
mailto:groups@thechiller.com

